
令和６年１月の気象状況
湿度（％） 気圧（ｈｐ） 積雪量（㎝）

午前９時 午前９時 午前９時 午後８時 最高 最低 ５０ｃｍ １ｍ 本日 累積 本日 累積 現在値
1 雪 99 924 -3.5 -6.1 1.5 -9.9 - - - - 9.0 9.0 9.0
2 快晴 96 924 -6.2 -3.4 7.0 -9.0 - - - - 0.0 9.0 0.0
3 雪 99 924 -1.2 -1.2 5.2 -2.7 - - - - 2.0 11.0 5.0
4 雨 99 922 3.1 2.1 5.6 1.2 - - - - 0.0 11.0 0.0
5 快晴 96 922 -7.9 -2.4 2.2 -8.6 - - - - 2.0 13.0 2.0
6 晴れ 98 924 -2.4 -1.9 5.9 -8.0 - - - - 0.0 13.0 2.0
7 雪 99 921 -1.2 0.8 8.4 -2.5 - - - - 5.0 18.0 25.0
8 雨 99 921 -4.9 -2.6 0.4 -5.2 - - - - 35.0 53.0 50.0
9 快晴 94 922 -11.3 -4.1 1.8 -12.2 - - - - 0.0 53.0 40.0
10 雨 99 922 -0.4 -2.0 4.0 -2.5 - - - - 2.0 55.0 30.0

上旬平均値 97.8 922.6 -3.6 -2.1 4.2 -5.9 - - - - 5.5 16.3
11 くもり 92 924 -7.3 -5.1 0.1 -10.2 - - - - 0.0 55.0 30.0
12 晴れ 92 922 -7.0 -8.1 2.7 -12.8 - - - - 0.0 55.0 40.0
13 雪 95 920 -2.4 -4.0 2.7 -6.8 - - - - 12.0 67.0 36.0
14 快晴 95 920 -9.8 -4.8 -1.3 -11.1 - - - - 1.0 68.0 30.0
15 雪 99 922 -2.8 -5.5 5.4 -9.0 - - - - 7.0 75.0 34.0
16 雪 97 920 -7.1 -5.6 4.8 -11.5 - - - - 30.0 105.0 70.0
17 快晴 97 924 -7.6 -4.1 -2.5 -8.3 - - - - 20.0 125.0 50.0
18 くもり 90 928 -0.4 -5.1 1.4 -8.2 - - - - 0.0 125.0 40.0
19 くもり 96 928 0.5 0.8 3.0 -3.5 - - - - 0.0 125.0 40.0
20 くもり 92 930 -0.3 -0.4 3.3 -0.4 - - - - 0.0 125.0 30.0

中旬平均値 94.5 923.8 -4.4 -4.2 2.0 -8.2 - - - - 7.0 40.0

21 雨 99 928 2.7 0.6 3.7 -0.9 - - - - 0.0 125.0 30.0
22 晴れ 99 926 1.8 1.0 3.1 -0.1 - - - - 0.0 125.0 25.0
23 くもり 81 922 0.7 1.3 7.1 0.3 - - - - 0.0 125.0 30.0
24 雪 98 920 -6.1 -2.3 2.0 -6.4 - - - - 30.0 155.0 50.0
25 雪 98 922 -4.5 -6.2 -3.5 -6.5 - - - - 90.0 245.0 110.0
26 雪 99 920 -3.4 -5.1 0.0 -5.7 - - - - 35.0 280.0 110.0
27 雪 81 922 -0.3 -2.1 0.9 -3.9 - - - - 20.0 300.0 95.0
28 雪 97 924 -1.6 -2.2 0.1 -3.6 - - - - 5.0 305.0 90.0
29 晴れ 95 926 -2.4 -1.9 0.1 -3.0 - - - - 5.0 310.0 80.0
30 晴れ 92 930 -3.5 -3.7 3.9 -5.4 - - - - 0.0 310.0 80.0
31 晴れ 94 930 -5.5 -3.8 9.0 -6.6 - - - - 0.0 310.0 80.0

下旬平均値 93.9 924.5 -2.0 -2.2 2.4 -3.8 - - - - 16.8 70.9

月平均 95.4 923.7 -3.3 -2.8 2.8 -5.9 - - - - 10.0 43.3

降雪量（㎝）
日付 天気

気温（℃） 地温（℃） 降水量（㎜）
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